
Gluten Free $3    Spl it  Plate $2 
20% gratuity on part ies of 6 or more

 consuming raw or undercooked food increases your r isk for food borne i l lness

BREAKFAST

$16Island Berry French Toast
Topped with fresh berries and coconut syrup.

$14Cinnamon Roll Pancake
Swirled with cinnamon butter and topped
with cream cheese icing.

Lemon Blue French Toast $15
Freshly made Blueberry bread, topped with lemon
cream cheese icing and fresh blueberries.

$18Corned Beef Hash
Our slow roasted Corned Beef, onion, and
house made seasoning. Served with 2 eggs
over the top and toast. NOT FROM A CAN!

$13-$17Benedict
Traditional Ham $13, Avocado Bacon $16, 
or Salmon $17 - Served with hash browns.

$16Mango Salmon
Grilled salmon, mango salsa, and avocado,
Served with 2 eggs.

$10 - $13Toast
Cali $10, Avocado Bacon $12, Portabella $11,
Salmon $13.
Served on 9 grain, with 2 eggs over the top.

$9 - $15Eggs, Meat & Potatoes
1 egg $9, 2 egg $11, 3 egg , 2 meats $15
Served with hash browns, meat and toast.

Skillet/ Omelet
Your choice of our Meat Lover’s, Ultimate
Veggie, Mediterranean or our original
Slinger, with hash browns and toast.

$16

$16Brussel & Sweet Potato
Roasted Brussel sprouts, sweet potatoes,
red onion and bacon pieces, with 2 eggs.

$17Chorizo Hash
Our house made chorizo, peppers, onion,
tomatoes, and 2 eggs, topped with
cheddar-jack cheese.

LIGHT  STARTERS
Acai $ 11
Fruit Bowl
Parfait 
Cinnamon Roll
Chia Pudding

$  9
$  6
$  7

$  6

$12Frittata
Spinach, blistered cherry tomatoes and feta. 

SALAD

$18Roasted Beet & Tenderloin
On a bed of mixed greens, red onion, goat,
pecans, roasted beets and sweet potato,
served with honey-balsamic dressing.

$17Honey Salmon
Honey buttered salmon, apple, blueberry,
goat cheese, pecans with cranberry poppy
seed dressing on top of spring mix.

Grilled salmon, mango, red onion, tomato,
and avocado on a bed of spring mix.

Blackened Salmon

BLTA $16

Loads of bacon, diced tomato, avocado
& gluten free crispy chicken on top of 
romaine and spring mix.

$17

Salads come with a roll and croutons upon
request. Both are available gluten free.

I appreciate you being here. Please consider
breakfast hours until 11am.  Quality and

timeliness are compromised when I have to cook
eggs and sandwiches at the same time. I am
only one person and I am not a super human 
(no matter what my team may have told you)!



DESSERT

Fried Oreos $ 7
Caramel Cheesecake $ 7
Raspberry Chocolate Cake $ 7
Assorted Bakery $   

SKINNY’S FAVS
Cheese Curds
Spinach and Artichoke Dip
Candied Bacon
Boneless Chicken
Bruschetta

$ 12
$ 15

$ 15
$ 15
$ 13

LUNCH

Chicken Bacon Ranch $18
Just as it says, as well as lettuce, tomato,
red onion & avocado 

Blueberry Turkey $17
Blueberry mayo, goat cheese, romaine
& turkey on house made blueberry bread 

Grilled Salmon $18
Herb cream cheese, spinach, tomato, 
avocado & red onion 

Skinny BLT $16
Four slices of thick cut bacon, 
spinach, avocado, tomato and red onion  
                                                  Plain BLT   $14                                                            

Bruschetta Chicken $17
Smothered with out house made bruschetta,
covered with melted mozzarella, and drizzled
with balsamic.

Avocado Grilled Cheese $15
Made with our spinach and artichoke dip,
mozzarella, goat, spinach and avocado.

Jalapeno Popper $16
You’ve never had a grilled cheese like this.
Garlic herb jalapeno cream cheese with
cheddar jack and thick slices of bacon.

Turkey Bacon Brie $17
On warmed sourdough, made with brie cheese,
garlic aioli, whole muscle turkey, and bacon.

All of our appetizers and desserts are / can be gluten free

Cranberry Chicken Pecan $15
Sweet chicken salad, served on your choice
of bread 

Rueben $19
Some have claimed the "best they've had"-
you'd probably agree.

Jalapeno Burger
Fresh ½ # burger topped with sauteed fresh
jalapeno and onion, covered with mozzarella
and jalapeno ranch. 

1/2 Sandwich & Soup/Salad $14
Chose from one of the underlined sandwich
options and soup or house salad.

Portabella Cap
Balsamic marinated, mixed greens and your
choice of cheese.

$14

Skinny’s Cali Burger
Fresh ½ # burger on top of lettuce, tomato,
topped with garlic mayo, avocado, and red
onion.

$16

$16

$17Caprese Chicken
Fresh mix of basil, tomato, mozzarella, and
balsamic, served in a sun dried tomato
wrap.

Mediterian  Chicken
Fresh mix of peppers, tomato, red onion,
feta, cucumber, kalamata olive, served
in a spinach wrap.

$17

Chicken  Wrap

Grilled Cheese

Please understand that modifications only
slow processes and cause mistakes. Mistakes

mean your food and everyone’s will take
longer.  Please consider choosing a different
item if you dislike something in/on my dish.



LIGHT  STARTERS
Acai $ 11
Fruit Bowl
Parfait 
Cinnamon Roll
Chia Pudding

$  9
$  6
$  7

$  6

Caprese
Fresh mix of basil, tomato, mozzarella, and
balsamic, served in a sun dried tomato wrap.

$17

Mediterian  Inspired
Fresh mix of peppers, tomato, red onion,
feta, cucumber, kalamata olive, served in
a spinach wrap.

Chicken  Wrap

$17

Cranberry Chicken Pecan $14
Sweet chicken salad, served on your choice
of bread.

SKINNY’S FAVS
Cheese Curds
Spinach and Artichoke Dip
Candied Bacon
Boneless Chicken
Bruschetta

$ 12
$ 15

$ 15
$ 15
$ 13

Rueben $19
Some have claimed the "best they've had"-
you'd probably agree.

Portabella Cap
Balsamic marinated, mixed greens and your
choice of cheese.

$13

Blueberry Turkey $17
Blueberry mayo, goat cheese, romaine
& turkey on house made blueberry bread 

Skinny BLT $16
Four slices of thick cut bacon, 
spinach, avocado, tomato and red onion  
                                                  Plain BLT   $14            

Bruschetta Chicken $17
Smothered with out house made bruschetta,
covered with melted mozzarella, and drizzled
with balsamic.

Avocado Grilled Cheese $15
Made with our spinach and artichoke dip,
mozzarella, goat, spinach and avocado.

1/2 Sandwich & Soup/Salad $14
Chose from one of the above underlined
sandwich options and soup or house
salad.

$13-$17Benedict
Traditional Ham $13, Avocado Bacon $16, 
or Salmon $17
Served with hash browns.

$10 - $13Toast
Cali $10, Avocado Bacon $12, Portabella $11,
Salmon $13.
Served on 9 grain, with 2 eggs over the top.

$9 - $15Eggs, Meat & Potatoes
1 egg $9, 2 egg $11, 3 egg , 2 meats $15
Served with hash browns, meat and toast.

Skillet/ Omelet
Your choice of our Meat Lover’s, Ultimate
Veggie, Mediterranean or our original Slinger,
with hash browns and toast.

$16

$12Frittata
Spinach, blistered cherry tomatoes and feta. 

$13Biscuits and Gravy
Peppery Sausage Country Gravy with 2 eggs.

Skinny’s Poutine $14
Vic’s take on a Canadian classic done
breakfast style with hash browns, cheese
curds, sausage gravy, and egg over the
top.

$14Cinnamon Roll Pancake
Swirled with cinnamon butter and topped with
cream cheese icing.

Lemon Blue French Toast $15
Freshly made Blueberry bread, topped with lemon
cream cheese icing and fresh blueberries.

Gluten Free $3    Spl it  Plate $2 
20% gratuity on part ies of 6 or more

 consuming raw or undercooked food increases your r isk for food borne i l lness



I would like to start by thanking you for choosing to be here with us
today. Your support means a lot!  We strive to have the best food

and service around.  As summer comes to an end and school starts
again, we find ourselves more than under staffed;

I’d call it severely understaffed!  Please be patient as half of our
team is brand new and still learning.  

In this restaurant, we have very high standards, and those
standards are difficult and take hard work.

Let’s just say, this isn’t for everyone!  

Today’s menu looks different from our normal menu because there
is one chef cooking for you today.  The food will undoubtedly take

longer then our average of 20-25 minutes.
Please know that I am trying my best to “pivot” and figure out this

issue and how I can stay open to serve you. The first step is
patience from you.

My food quality will not be compromised, that I can promise.
Modifications only slow down the kitchen, and will most likely

cause a mistake, and an even longer wait for your  food,
and for everyone else.

If you don’t like something in my dish, please consider choosing a
different one. Maybe consider removing the item yourself as my

vegetables are easy to pick around or to be pulled off.

I appreciate you as we navigate through this tough time. 

I apologize in advance for all the inconveniences this may cause. 

~Vic






